
David O Sullivan Photogrpahy

Entertainment

Nick O Keeffe Photography

The Sounds - Brian Kennedy - 087 6444437

The Bentley Boys - info@bentleyboys.ie- 014434336/ 0867744838

The Unusual Suspects - unusualsuspectswat@gmail.com - 087 2605728

The Papa Zitas (Motown Big Band) - Owen Sutton - 0871311564

Brass & Co (12 Piece Band) - Tony Commerford - 0877622259)

Broad Street - Tony O Brien - 051 853758 / 087 2835912

Dillon Bible & Friends - Amanda - 086 3092004

Never Heard of ‘em - Pat Buckley - 052 7441331

The Great Escape - Eric Sharpe - ericsharpe@ntlworld.ie - 01 4524093 / 086 4029692

The Kaye Twins - Paul Kaye - www.kayetwins.com - 01 6243309 / 086 8395203

Magnum - Paul Grant - 051 372868

Deise Entertainment - Ben Delaney - 051 878596 / 086 8538132 - dellboyno2@gmail.com

San Fran Fiasco - Kieran - 086 1580336

Music Agent Dial M for Music - Mairead Murphy - 053 9124205 

Local DJ - John O’Shea - 087 6265485

Local DJ - Nicky Quinlan - 085 7431767



Irina Duane Photography

Suppliers

David O Sullivan Photography

Ceremony & Arrival Music 

Pascal Kennedy - 051 832106 - Piano Player 

Brendan McCarthy - 051 292802 / 087 9002027 - Tenor / Singing Waiter/ Entertainment 

Caroline O’Brien Moran - 087 2027444 - Soprano

Una McSweeney - 051 383219 - Harpist 

Something Blue Acoustics- Kelly Power – 087 9612304- www.somethingblueweddings.net

Hannah Malone / Sino Music- Female Vocalist or Soul Vocal Group- 0858863470

Ross Kearley - 087 9505853 - Guitar

Suir Strings - Roger Sweeney-Brown - 051 390604 - suirstrings@gmail.com -Cello & Trio / String Quartet 

Fintan Scanlon - 086 1077261 - String Quartet / Classical Music 

Frontline Audio Visual - 087 2599172 Frankie / 086 2628421 Tom - AV Equipment / DJ Hire

Church & Celebrants

Faithlegg Church - 051 383127 (Fr. Breen)- kcfparish@gmail.com - Parish Church (Killea Parish includes Faithlegg &

Crooke)

Registrar for Marriages - 051 842825 – Margaret Farrell - HSE State Registrar 

Reverend Jessica Statham - Rev.jessicastatham@gmail.com - FB: 'Reverend Jessica Statham' - 087943111 - HSE

Registered Solemniser

Mo Chuisle Celebrancy - www.mochuislecelebrancy.com - 0857435566 - Celebrant & Solemniser - Available through

Irish - Marriage Solemniser 

086 4042145 – Tom Burke www.graceireland.ie - Legal & Spiritual 

Spiritualist Ceremonies Ireland - 01 6853723  -info@spiritualceremonies.ie - www.spiritualceremonies.ie Legal &

Spiritual

Photography & Videography

Golden Moments Wedding Photography & Film - Alan Golden – 051 380741 / 087 1975717 -

www.goldenmomentphotography.ie 

David O’Sullivan Photography - www.osullivanphotography.ie

Infokus Photography – Keith Sullivan - 087 6537973 / www.infokus.ie 

David Murphy Studios - www.davidmurphystudio.com-0861662490 

Irina Duane Photography - hello@irinaduanephotography.com - www.irinaduanephotography.com-0867782645

Nick O’Keeffe - 0833322544-info@nickokeefephotography.ie 

MDM Video Productions - 087 6747659 – Mark & Darina

Signature Wedding Films - www.signatureweddings.ie - 0830074496 
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Suppliers

Irina Duane Photography

Florals & Decor

Fleur de Lis by Marie - 051 304531 / www.fleurdelisbymarie.com 

Flowers by Lucy - 056 7762585 / www.flowersbylucy.ie

Utopia Flowers by Bernie - 051 373400 / www.utopiaflowers.com

Lamber de Bie – Lamber - www.lamberdebie.ie / 086 8207660

Bling & Bloom - Rebecca - blingandbloomeventdecor@gmail.com

By Ballinger - www.byballinger.ie 086 1225739 

Cakes

Mo Grá Cakes - www.mogracakes.com

2Nice2Slice - Pauline - 085 8085844 - www.2nice2slice.ie 

Cherub Couture Wedding Cakes - Anne Marie – 087 7747095 - @cherubcouture.weddingcakes 

Hair & Makeup

Perfection By Paula Hair - perfectionbypaulabridal@gmail.com - Mobile Hair Dresser 

Eric O’Hickey - 087 6136759 - Mobile Hair Dresser

Vow 2 Wow Hair - 087 7923084 – Leanne - Mobile Hair Dresser 

Lisa Coffey Make Up - 0879820106 - lisakav@gmail.com - Freelance Make up Artist 

Vaiva Beauty - 0892380533- beautybyvaiva@gmail.com - Freelance Make up 

The Treatment Suites at Faithlegg - 051 380055 treatmentsuites@faithlegg.com- Treatments

Transport & Added Touches

T & T Coaches – Tina - 051 330330 / 087 2900718 - www.tandtcoaches.com

All Events  087 9030601 – Steven & Karen- www.alleventslimos.com

Sweet Events - 086 8658365 – Fionnuala & Louise - Selfie Mirror 

Anamchara Cords - Kelly - www.anamcharacords.com / www.instagram.com/anamchara_cords -

Bespoke Handfasting Cords

Headgear for Hospice - Waterford Hospice - 086 0480696 – Mary headgearforhospice@gmail.com -

Wedding Favours 
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